
12  MUGURDUMOV Artur 06.06.1988 ISR B 108.55 161 162 162 162

11  SAKOVICH Uladzislau 13.12.2004 AIN B 109.00 162 165 170 165
10  PLESNIEKS Arturs 21.01.1992 LAT A 109.00 160 165 168 168
9  BURUN Muhammed Emin 02.10.2004 TUR A 108.90 165 165 170 170

8  MARINOV Vasil 28.01.2001 BUL A 109.00 165 170 171 171
7  BALAEV Khas Magomed 21.05.2000 AIN A 108.50 172 172 172 172

6  BREGVADZE Longinoz 09.03.1995 GEO A 108.80 167 172 176 172
5  LOMTADZE Zaza 12.06.2001 GEO A 108.75 165 170 173 173
4  SHARANKOU Siarhei 15.06.2002 AIN A 108.55 175 178 178 178

3  LAURET RODRIGUEZ Luis 
Manuel 20.01.1997 ROU A 109.00 180 185 186 180

2  MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM A 109.00 176 181 181 181
1  KARAPETYAN Garik 11.06.2003 ARM A 108.08 180 180 185 185

  PELTONEN Roni 06.10.1998 FIN B 108.75 143 147 147 ---

16  REZAZADEH Rebin Kardo 25.04.1995 FIN B 108.75 140 144 145 140
15  OTTOSON Hugo 03.10.2001 SWE B 106.70 147 147 147 147
14  FERRE Benjamin 22.07.2000 FRA B 108.39 153 157 160 160

13  KOLAR Josef 01.10.1997 CZE B 108.10 155 160 163 160

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



12  OTTOSON Hugo 03.10.2001 SWE B 106.70 186 193 200 200

11  FERRE Benjamin 22.07.2000 FRA B 108.39 197 200 209 200
10  MARINOV Vasil 28.01.2001 BUL A 109.00 202 208 209 202
9  BREGVADZE Longinoz 09.03.1995 GEO A 108.80 198 204 205 205

8  MUGURDUMOV Artur 06.06.1988 ISR B 108.55 201 205 210 205
7  BURUN Muhammed Emin 02.10.2004 TUR A 108.90 202 207 209 207

6  SHARANKOU Siarhei 15.06.2002 AIN A 108.55 208 213 214 208
5  LAURET RODRIGUEZ Luis 

Manuel 20.01.1997 ROU A 109.00 206 210 214 210
4  LOMTADZE Zaza 12.06.2001 GEO A 108.75 205 213 218 213

3  BALAEV Khas Magomed 21.05.2000 AIN A 108.50 205 205 215 215
2  MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM A 109.00 213 225 225 225
1  KARAPETYAN Garik 11.06.2003 ARM A 108.08 212 220 226 226

  PLESNIEKS Arturs 21.01.1992 LAT A 109.00 205 205 205 ---

  PELTONEN Roni 06.10.1998 FIN B 108.75 --- --- --- ---
15  REZAZADEH Rebin Kardo 25.04.1995 FIN B 108.75 174 181 185 181
14  SAKOVICH Uladzislau 13.12.2004 AIN B 109.00 190 195 198 195

13  KOLAR Josef 01.10.1997 CZE B 108.10 190 196 201 196

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM A 109.00 181 225 406
3  LAURET RODRIGUEZ Luis Manuel 20.01.1997 ROU A 109.00 180 210 390
4  BALAEV Khas Magomed 21.05.2000 AIN A 108.50 172 215 387
5  SHARANKOU Siarhei 15.06.2002 AIN A 108.55 178 208 386
6  LOMTADZE Zaza 12.06.2001 GEO A 108.75 173 213 386
7  BREGVADZE Longinoz 09.03.1995 GEO A 108.80 172 205 377
8  BURUN Muhammed Emin 02.10.2004 TUR A 108.90 170 207 377
9  MARINOV Vasil 28.01.2001 BUL A 109.00 171 202 373
10  MUGURDUMOV Artur 06.06.1988 ISR B 108.55 162 205 367
11  SAKOVICH Uladzislau 13.12.2004 AIN B 109.00 165 195 360
12  FERRE Benjamin 22.07.2000 FRA B 108.39 160 200 360
13  KOLAR Josef 01.10.1997 CZE B 108.10 160 196 356
14  OTTOSON Hugo 03.10.2001 SWE B 106.70 147 200 347
15  REZAZADEH Rebin Kardo 25.04.1995 FIN B 108.75 140 181 321
  PLESNIEKS Arturs 21.01.1992 LAT A 109.00 168 --- ---
  PELTONEN Roni 06.10.1998 FIN B 108.75 --- --- ---

RESULTS MEN 109 Kg SE TOTAL

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025

1  KARAPETYAN Garik 11.06.2003 ARM A 108.08 185 226 411


